T 1 ELCO CORPORATION 2 DANAHER CONTROLS
HUNTINGDON INDUSTRIAL PARK 1675 DELANY ROAD
HUNTINGDON, PA. 16652 GURNEE, IL. 600311232
H = PHONE (800) 653-3526 (708)-662-2666 H
FAX (814) 643-0426 FAX (708)-662-6633
- ; =
AM x 50 [12.70] DP. d 3 WINFRED M. BERG, INC. 4 SUPERIOR ELECTRIC
X EXISTING PILOT HOLES 499 OCEAN AVENUE 383 MIDDLE ST.
EAST ROCKAWAY, NY 11518 BRISTOL, CONN. 06010-7488
PHONE (516) 599-5010 PHONE (203) 582-9561
FAX (516) 599-3274 FAX (203) 589-2136
TELEX 9103506176
b e
5> SCHNEEBERGER, INC. 6 NEWARK ELECTRONICS
P DOANGELO DRIVE 625 PLAINFIELD RD.
- - —— e BEDFORD, WA, 01750 WILLOWBROOK, IL 60521
h PHONE (617) 271-1040 S G
FAX (617) 275-4749 (708) 654-
7 PENNY & GILES CONTROLS INC, 8 MCMASTER-CARR
a7 SUITE 4, 163 PLEASANT ST. P.0. BOX 4355
ATTLEORO, BOSTON, MA. 02703 CHICAGO, IL. 60680-4355
G PHONE (508) 226-3008 PHONE (708) 833-0300 G
FAX (508) 226-52083 FAX (708) 834-0427
34 191 x 50 (12.70] OP.
m 2X- EXISTING PILOT HOLES
1250
9 7 5 ) (44 )1ve 2X- EXISTING PILOT HOLES
e, 4
12 8 23 2.362[60.00] -
TRAVEL
SECTION B-B U I
3
Rer. (44 »
22 55 #8-32 UNC-3A X 62 LG. SHCS. ssT 12
E 20 54 187 x 50 LG. DOWEL PIN ssT 2 |E
53 #8 HI-COLLAR SPLIT LOCKWASHER ssT 4
T 1
10 52 #8-32 UNC-3A x 62 LG LOW HD. SHCS ssT 4
T ™1
51 25-20 UNC-3A x 62 LG LOW HD SHCS ssT 8
x =1 22 50 25 HI-COLLAR SPLIT LOCKWASHER ssT 8
49 #2:56 UNC-3A X 50 LG. PHM.S, ssT 4
48 4832 UNC-3A x .25 LG. OVAL PT. SET SCREW ssT 24 e
wer (6 1 ~ a7 4832 UNC-3A X 38 LG, SHCS. ssT 4
16 ) (33 31
5 #8-32 UNC-3A X 50 LG. SHCS. ssT 2
| 32
{ 4 » ¥ X T
2 Y2 5 #4-40 UNC-3A x 38 LG. SHC.S. ss 2
o~ W) 5 e uexa ROLLER CAGE ssT 4
CLOSED 2 #10 SPLIT LOCKWASHER ssT 2
E| POSITION m = 4dE \ ol 2[ 3] 6l 2| a2 #10-32 UNC-3A X 100 SHCSS. ssT 2 |E
} a1 M5 x 8 HEX NUT ssT 2
seeoerae (13 et 7 7 | 40 [HPnooBC/UTSIEK | GENERAL PURPOSE SENSOR HLP 190 1
] 39 125 62LG. DOWEL PIN ssT 8
; 18 38 832 HEX NUT ssT 2
COUNTER TO READ
SEE DETAILA R D heers 1 | 37 |60-801703-13:300339 | CONTACTS 20
ASSEMBLED TO MAXIMUM -8016-020-000-
o [ ASSENBLED TO M 1|36 |00-8016-020000-601 |CONNECTOR BODY 1
1 35 #10-32 UNC-3A X 50 LG. SH.CSS, ssT 4
4 |34 [ mos2Ls04E STEPPER MOTOR 1
3 |33 [ cowss COUPLING, FLEXIBLE ssT 1
3 |32 | cossas4 COUPLING, FLEXIBLE AL 1
D E #4-40 UNC-3A x 25 LG. SH.CS. ssT “1p
25 Y36 20 #8-32 UNC-3A x 50 LG. HH.M.S. ssT 2
28 #6-32 UNC-3A X 50 LG. SH.C.S. ssT 2
37 ~
6 |27 | 23Fasm2 SWITCH, SM SERIES TYPE 111SML-T 2
2 26 #2 SPLIT LOCKWASHER ssT 4
25 2:56 X .50 FILLISTER HD MACH SCREW ssT 4
| 2 18 GAGE WIRE SEENOTE 4 AR
T : s |23 [o1301a100 25-28 X .13 HOLLOW LOCK SET SCREW STEEL 36
1
T 2 #8-32 UNC-3A x .25 CUP PT SET SCR ssT 2
1
| e Bhrx erselop P e t—— o :
8X- PILOT HOLES PROVIDED 20 | P4105080504-540100 | T4 SPHERICAL COUPLING 1
3K 281 [7.14] MTG HOLES
c 74 A OPEN POSITION 52 |53 SECTION A-A ) 15w x 5o s.000p 19 | P4105090504-540019 | T4 COUNTER BRACKET SEE DETAIL 1 |c
| 8 |17 [osag3n228 094 X 250 X 016 FLAT WASHER FIBER GLASS 4
16 | o KNURLED HANDWHEEL 1
| 14 #4-40 UNC-3A x 63 LG. SH.CS. ssT 28
MICROSWITCH 27 WIF E CONNECTIONS TO CONNECTOR 36 SLO-SYN MOTOR WIRE CONNECTIONS TO CONNECTOR 36
o WIRE COLOR NoTES 13 | P4105090504-540013 | T4 MECHANICAL STOP SEE DETAIL 1
PIN# TERMINAL TERMINAL WIRE 12 4-40 X .31 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW STEEL 18
12 Yoo Y26 oW LM cowLmT COLOR A REDWHITE 1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN [] ARE MILLIMETERS AND ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
T R 2 N 2. SOME HIDDEN LINES ARE OMITTED FOR CLARITY PURPOSES. 11 | P4105090504-540011 | T4 SPACER SEE DETAIL 1
N
w e > S e 5 THE CALLOUTS FOR REAVING THE HOLES IN EXSTING PILOT HOLES ARE 10 | P4105090504 54001 | T MACHING SCREW JACK, WODIFED :
27 x BLACK E LAC FOR DOWEL PINS TO BE PRESS FITTED o | P4105090504-540009 | T4 BEARING GUIDE SEE DETAIL 1
2 u WHITE F BLACK
-E - H WHITE 4. TEM 24 5:‘8% (B:ER”ED 8 | P4105090504-540008 | T4 BEARING CARRIAGE SEE DETAIL 1
B I =t ’ WHITE B. 18 GAGE STRANDED COPPER WIRE 7| SHF20x 189.20mm | NEEDLE CAGE ssT 1 |B
29 | 38 C. PVC INSULATED
6 | P4105090504-540006 | T4 BEARING BAR SEE DETAIL 4
I ITEM 24 SHALL NOT BE:
1 o IRRDIATED PVC INSULATED WIRE 5| P4105030504-540005 | T4 BEARING BAR SE DETALL 4
REF.
13 ] | |TEM 24 @ ASSEMBLY. 4 | T4-550003 T4 TOP PLATE SEE DETAIL 1
SOLDER WITH KESTER 60/40 SOLDER 3 | T4-550002 T4 INNER HOUSING WELDMENT SEE DETAIL 1
rer. (40 1 NOTICE TO VENDORS 2 | 50001 T4 OUTER HOUSING WELDMENT SEE DETAIL 1
THIS INFORMATION IS PROTECTED UNDER 35 USC 205 PENDING
+ _I | T e e e sC SPECIFICATIONS: 1| P4105090504-540001 | 74 BOTTOM PLATE SEE DETAIL 1
NO. W-31-109-ENG-38 BETWEEN THE UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO, e | owormrmen RONERCLATI o GEsERETa e rsree e
27 AS OPERATOR OF ARGONNE NATIONAL LABORATORY, AND THE 1. MAX. LOAD (Kg): 227 Kg PARTS LIST
1 DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT SHALL 2. SLIDE TYPE: LINEAR ROLLING iEss on e e | voe e A s oreT o
— HAVE ANONEXCLUSIVE, NONTRANSFERABLE, IRREVOCABLE, 3. TRAVEL RANGE (mm): 60.00 ARSI AE N s
| \ PAID-UP LICENSE TO PRACTICE OR HAVE PRACTICED FOR OR ON 4 MOTION RESOLLSTIO)N ) 5m o T4550000-01 ‘&) ARGONNE NATIONAL LABORATORY
DETAIL B 1 BEHALF OF THE UNITED STATES THE SUBJECT INVENTION THROUGHOUT (m: —— e e
THE WORLD. IF YOU WOULD LIKE INFORMATION ON OBTAINING A 5. MOTION REPEATIBILITY (m); 281 N e oo W R e R
1 LICENSE TO MANUFACTURE THS DEVICE FOR ANY OTHER PURFOSE 6. STRAIGHTNESS OF TRAJECTORY (rad/Smm): 1€ -5 A 031618 ADVANCED PHOTON SOURCI
A 12 |49 | 26 CONTACT THE MANAGER, INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY TRANSFER, 7. BASIC OPERATING MODE: STEPPING MOTOR i RRAZA | 3.13.04TM, KUZAY v T4 60mm TRAVEL A
ARGONNE NATIONAL LABORATORY, ITD/BLDG. 900, 9700 S. CASS APPROX. WEIGHT: 82 LBS. (37.19 Kg) e VERTICAL STAGE
AVENUE, ARGONNE, IL 60439; PHONE (708) 252-6055. REFER 8. OPTIONAL OPERATING MODE: MANUAL RIS, [ ove [ roncrie e
TO DISCLOSURE NG. ANL-IN-01-054, 9. 1 MECHANICAL COUNTER COUNT: .0005 [.013] TRAVEL ot rserosn | [COSTELL
[ [T 1T sssonssnny, ). BARRAZA | 3130
|2 |DRAWING BROUGHT UP To DATE || 38 [ T
P e e | i 1 | E | T4550000.01

3 1



